AM Transmitter Module RS-MKT1-XXX
Page 1 of 4
Features
• MINIATURE TWO PIN PACKAGE
• SAW RESONATOR 100% AM MODULATION
• DATA RATES UP TO 2400 BITS/S
• OPTIMAL RANGE 100m (433.92 MHz Version)
• 315 / 318 / 418 / 433.92 / 868.35 & 916.5 MHz

5.08mm
Figure 4: MKT1 Transmitter
Ordering Information
Standard Product;
Part No Description
RS-MKT1-418* AM Two Pin Transmitter 418MHz
RS-MKT1-434 AM Two Pin Transmitter 433.92MHz
RS-MKT1-868 AM Two Pin Transmitter 868.35 MHz
RS-MKT1-916 AM Two Pin Transmitter 916.5 MHz
* Not recommended for new designs as this frequency allocation will be withdrawn in the UK
Round Solutions Ltd.
Niederlassung Deutschland
Zaunweg 4